
Pl Name / Team Time Sex Pl Age Pl Pace % Pts

1 SCV Kriege. Becki 0:19:33 F 1 30-34 1 6:18 1000
2 SCV Mathais.Kristina 0:19:35 F 2 30-34 2 6:19 998
3 LOC Richard. Marian 0:20:09 F 3 40-44 1 6:30 1000
4 SCV Acosta. Moira 0:21:30 F 4 30-34 3 6:56 909
5 SCV Stebbins. Stacy 0:21:40 F 5 30-34 4 6:59 902
6 SCV Lopez. Laura 0:21:42 F 6 25-29 1 7:00 1000
7 LOC Olver. Alison 0:22:04 F 7 25-29 2 7:07 983
8 PAC Mundt. Willie 0:22:26 F 8 50-54 1 7:14 1000
9 PAC Williams. Rhita 0:23:54 F 9 40-44 2 7:42 843
10 SCV Nicholson. Kelli 0:25:08 F 10 35-39 1 8:06 1000
11 LOC Rue. Stacy 0:25:28 F 11 35-39 2 8:12 987
12 SCV Voss. Grace 0:26:03 F 12 55-59 1 8:24 1000
13 PAC Lum. Elaine 0:26:18 F 13 45-49 1 8:29 1000
14 PAC Labog. Rebecca 0:26:49 F 14 45-49 2 8:39 981
15 PAC Murray. Doerte 0:28:10 F 15 60+ 1 9:05 1000
16 SCV Lawson. Pat 0:28:31 F 16 45-49 3 9:11 922
17 PAC Linn. Joan 0:29:00 F 17 45-49 4 9:21 907
18 PAC Choy. Nancy 0:31:05 F 18 45-49 5 10:01 846

Pl Name / Team Time Sex Pl Age Pl Pace % Pts

6 SCV Lopez. Laura 0:21:42 F 6 25-29 1 7:00 1000
7 LOC Olver. Alison 0:22:04 F 7 25-29 2 7:07 983
1 SCV Kriege. Becki 0:19:33 F 1 30-34 1 6:18 1000
2 SCV Mathais.Kristina 0:19:35 F 2 30-34 2 6:19 998
4 SCV Acosta. Moira 0:21:30 F 4 30-34 3 6:56 909
5 SCV Stebbins. Stacy 0:21:40 F 5 30-34 4 6:59 902
10 SCV Nicholson. Kelli 0:25:08 F 10 35-39 1 8:06 1000
11 LOC Rue. Stacy 0:25:28 F 11 35-39 2 8:12 987
3 LOC Richard. Marian 0:20:09 F 3 40-44 1 6:30 1000
9 PAC Williams. Rhita 0:23:54 F 9 40-44 2 7:42 843
13 PAC Lum. Elaine 0:26:18 F 13 45-49 1 8:29 1000
14 PAC Labog. Rebecca 0:26:49 F 14 45-49 2 8:39 981
16 SCV Lawson. Pat 0:28:31 F 16 45-49 3 9:11 922
17 PAC Linn. Joan 0:29:00 F 17 45-49 4 9:21 907
18 PAC Choy. Nancy 0:31:05 F 18 45-49 5 10:01 846
8 PAC Mundt. Willie 0:22:26 F 8 50-54 1 7:14 1000
12 SCV Voss. Grace 0:26:03 F 12 55-59 1 8:24 1000
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15 PAC Murray. Doerte 0:28:10 F 15 60+ 1 9:05 1000

Pl Name / Team Time Sex Pl Age Pl Pace % Pts

3 LOC Richard. Marian 0:20:09 F 3 40-44 1 6:30 1000
7 LOC Olver. Alison 0:22:04 F 7 25-29 2 7:07 983
11 LOC Rue. Stacy 0:25:28 F 11 35-39 2 8:12 987
8 PAC Mundt. Willie 0:22:26 F 8 50-54 1 7:14 1000
9 PAC Williams. Rhita 0:23:54 F 9 40-44 2 7:42 843
13 PAC Lum. Elaine 0:26:18 F 13 45-49 1 8:29 1000
14 PAC Labog. Rebecca 0:26:49 F 14 45-49 2 8:39 981
15 PAC Murray. Doerte 0:28:10 F 15 60+ 1 9:05 1000
17 PAC Linn. Joan 0:29:00 F 17 45-49 4 9:21 907
18 PAC Choy. Nancy 0:31:05 F 18 45-49 5 10:01 846
1 SCV Kriege. Becki 0:19:33 F 1 30-34 1 6:18 1000
2 SCV Mathais.Kristina 0:19:35 F 2 30-34 2 6:19 998
4 SCV Acosta. Moira 0:21:30 F 4 30-34 3 6:56 909
5 SCV Stebbins. Stacy 0:21:40 F 5 30-34 4 6:59 902
6 SCV Lopez. Laura 0:21:42 F 6 25-29 1 7:00 1000
10 SCV Nicholson. Kelli 0:25:08 F 10 35-39 1 8:06 1000
12 SCV Voss. Grace 0:26:03 F 12 55-59 1 8:24 1000
16 SCV Lawson. Pat 0:28:31 F 16 45-49 3 9:11 922


